
Су
мм

а 
в 

ты
с.

 р
уб

ля
х

IY
k

b
.

СО

51
0,

75 О
С5
»гГ 15

4,
25

2,
50

23
,7

5

2,
50

3,
75

11
6,

75
1,

25
35

,2
5

1 
22

8,
50

37
1,

00
5,

00
48

4,
50

47
,5

0

III
 

кв
.

см

28
6,

02 о
оо
(N 86

,3
8

1,
40

13
,3

0

1,
40

2,
10

00
СП

40

О
г̂ -
o ' 19

,7
4

68
7,

96
20

7,
76

2,
80

27
1,

32
26

,6
0

II 
кв

.

-

73
5,

48
7,

20
22

2,
12

3,
60

34
,2

0

3,
60

5,
40

16
8,

12
1,

80
50

,7
6

1 
76

9,
04

53
4,

24 О
(N
К 69

7,
68

68
,4

0

I 
кв

.

о

51
0,

75
5,

00
15

4,
25

2,
50

23
,7

5

2,
50

3,
75

11
6,

75
1,

25
35

,2
5

1 
22

8,
50

37
1,

00
5,

00
48

4,
50

47
,5

0

ут
ве

рж
де

но
 

на
 

го
д 0 \

2 
04

3,
00

20
,0

0
61

7,
00 Оо

сГ 95
,0

0

10
,0

0
15

,0
0

46
7,

00
5,

00
14

1,
00

4 
91

4,
00

1 
48

4,
00

20
,0

0
1 

93
8,

00
19

0,
00

Ко
д 

по 
бю

дж
ет

но
й 

кл
ас

си
ф

ик
ац

ии
 

Ро
сс

ий
ск

ой
 

Ф
ед

ер
ац

ии

ко
д

ан
ал

ит
ич

ес
ко

г 
о 

по
ка

за
те

ля
 

*
оо

К
О

С
ГУ

Г"
(N 21

2
21

3
22

5
22

1

22
2

34
0

(N 34
0

21
3

(N 21
3

21
2

22
3

22
1

ви
да

ра
сх

од
ов

ю (N 12
2

12
9

24
4

24
4

24
4

24
4

(N 12
2

12
9

(N 12
9

12
2

24
4

24
4

це
ле

во
й 

ст
ат

ьи

01
20

01
01

10
01

20
01

01
10 О

О

О
О
(N

О

О

о
оо
(N

О

О

о
оо
(N

О

О

о
оо
(N

О 01
20

01
01

10 О

i/Ч
О

оо
(N
О 02

10
01

05
10

02
10

01
05

10
02

50
01

08
20

02
50

01
08

20
02

50
01

08
20

02
50

01
08

20
02

50
01

08
20

по
др

аз
де

ла

"3-

60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60

ра
зд

ел
а

СЛ 07 07 07 07 07 07 07 07 07 07 07 07 07 07 07

Ко
д 

ст
ро

ки

CN О 02 03 04 05 07 08

60 О - (N СП 1Г) 40

Н
аи

ме
но

ва
ни

е 
по

ка
за

те
ля

-

За
ра

бо
тн

ая
 

пл
ат

а

П
ро

чи
е 

вы
пл

ат
ы

Н
ач

ис
ле

ни
е 

на 
вы

пл
ат

ы 
по 

оп
ла

те
 

тр
уд

а

Ра
сх

од
ы 

по 
со

де
рж

ан
ию

 
и

м
ущ

ес
тв

а

Ус
лу

ги
 

св
яз

и

Тр
ан

сп
ор

тн
ы

е 
ра

сх
од

ы

ув
ел

ич
ен

ие
 

ст
ои

мо
ст

и 
не

ма
те

ри
ал

ьн
ы

х 
ак

ти
во

в

Фо
нд

 
оп

ла
ты

 
тр

уд
а

ув
ел

ич
ен

ие
 

ст
ои

мо
ст

и 
не

м
ат

ер
иа

ль
ны

х 
ак

ти
во

в

Н
ач

ис
ле

ни
е 

на 
вы

пл
ат

ы 
по 

оп
ла

те
 

тр
уд

а

Фо
нд

 
оп

ла
ты

 
тр

уд
а

Н
ач

ис
ле

ни
е 

на 
вы

пл
ат

ы 
по 

оп
ла

те
 

тр
уд

а

П
ро

чи
е 

вы
пл

ат
ы

К
ом

ун
ал

ьн
ы

е 
ус

лу
ги

Ус
лу

ги
 

св
яз

и

\




